
Daily Specials

$12 
$15 
$15 
$15 
$19 

BURGER + CHIPS

PIZZA 
PERFECT FOR SHARING!

ϴSELECTED϶

KICKSTART YOUR WEEK WITH A CLASSIC!

PARMI UPGRADE FOR $2

SEAFOOD UPGRADE $4

WEEKEND STARTS HERE!

ϴEXCLUDES PREMIUM϶

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

PASTA

WINGS + BEER OR WINE
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DESSERTS
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KIDS EAT FREE
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$8

AVAILABLE FROM 12PM  

WITH ANY MAIN. SWEETEN YOUR SATURDAY

WITH ANY MAIN MEAL


